Senior APA

Salary Permanent
Salary Overtime
Salary Premium

Longevity

Total Salaries

Social Security

Medical Insurance
Optical Insurance
Dental Insurance

Life Health Insurance
Retirement

Workers Compensation
Unemployment
Post-Retirement

Total Fringe Benefits

Total Position Cost

Low

112,892.00

112,892.00

8,636.00
7,703.00
48.00
425.00
586.00
9,031.00
124.00
226.00

2,600.00

29,379.00

142,271.00

High

Salary Permanent
Salary Overtime
Salary Premium

Longevity

Total Salaries

Social Security

Medical Insurance
Optical Insurance
Dental Insurance

Life Health Insurance
Retirement

Workers Compensation
Unemployment
Post-Retirement

Total Fringe Benefits

Total Position Cost

134,589.00

13,459.00

148,048.00

11,326.00
21,049.92
130.00
1,485.00
586.00
11,844.00
163.00
296.00

37,012.00

83,891.92

231,939.92




