Senior APA

Senior APA	Low	High	
Salary Permanent Salary Overtime Salary Premium	112,892.00 - -	Salary Permanent Salary Overtime Salary Premium	134,589.00 - -
Longevity	<u> </u>	Longevity	13,459.00
Total Salaries	112,892.00	Total Salaries	148,048.00
Social Security	8,636.00	Social Security	11,326.00
Medical Insurance	7,703.00	Medical Insurance	21,049.92
Optical Insurance	48.00	Optical Insurance	130.00
Dental Insurance	425.00	Dental Insurance	1,485.00
Life Health Insurance	586.00	Life Health Insurance	586.00
Retirement	9,031.00	Retirement	11,844.00
Workers Compensation	124.00	Workers Compensation	163.00
Unemployment	226.00	Unemployment	296.00
Post-Retirement	2,600.00	Post-Retirement	37,012.00
Total Fringe Benefits	29,379.00	Total Fringe Benefits	83,891.92
Total Position Cost	142,271.00	Total Position Cost	231,939.92